Specialty fields

Doctors

Pediatric

Cardiologist

Dr.Samady

Dr_Samadi pedcard@yahoo.com
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Dr.Khosroshahi

A.gamei@yahoo.com
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Pediatric Allergy

subspecialist

¢

Dr.Gaffary

Shamsyghaffary@hotmail.com

Dr.Moolayi
akbarmolaie@yahoo.com

Dr. Ahmadian
Jahmadian76g¥ahoo.com ad

Pediatric

Psychiatrist

Dr. Sadegi shabestari

Drsadeghim2004g¥ahoo.com
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Dr. Toopchizadeh
Toopchi@tbzmed.ac.ir
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Pediatric

Infectious _

specialist Dr. Ooskouyi Dr. Abdiniya Dr.abedini
Shahram.oskouie@gmail.com babdinia@yahoo.com Mofid8743@gmail.com

Pediatric

Gastroenterologis
t

Dr. Rafiee

Rafieem@tbzmed.ac.ir

Dr.Shoaran

maryamshoaran@yahoo.com

Pediatric Growth

and Evolution

il

specialist Dr.Heidarabady
S heidarabady@yahoo.com
Pediatric £

Pulmonologist

Dr. Bilan

bilannemat@yahoo.co.uk

Dr. Jafari Rouhi

Jafariroohi@yaoo.com
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Pediatric

Endocrinologist

Dr.Shiva

Shivasiamak@yahoo.com
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Dr.Saboktakin

Lidasaboktakin@gmail.com

Dr. Ghergherehchi

ghergherehchir@yahoo.com
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Pediatric ‘.’3
Neurologist _ .
Dr. Barzegar Dr. Shiva( shadi) Dr. sadegvand
mm_barzegar@yahoo.com Shadi_shiva@yahoo.com Shahram.sadegvand@yahoo.com
Pediatric

Surgery specialist

Dr. Aslanabadi
Aslanabadis

Dr.Jamshidi

masoudjamshidi@gmail.com

Dr .Badbarin

Dbadebarin@gmail.com

Anesthesiologist

Dr. seidhejazie

seidhejazie@yahoo.com

Dr. Sheikhzadeh

Dr.d.sheik@gmail.com

Dr. Ali Akbari Sharbiani

sharabiani48@gmail.com
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Dr. Mousavi Dr. Gharabagh Dr.Hooseini

MirhadiMousaviy@yahoo.com gharehbaghimm@yahoo.com Hosseini.neo@Gmail.com
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Neonatalogist A
Dr.Yeganedoost Dr.Mahalleyi Dr. heidarzadeh
Azad715@gmail.com m.mahallei@yahoo.com heidarzadeh2013@yahoo.com

ENT specialist | pr_japari Dr. Mosavi Dr. Kadkhoda Mohammadi

Yj-moghaddam@yahoo.com mehr_mousavi@yahoo.com moslehkkm@gmail.com
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Dr.Poorhosein

pourfeizi@yahoo.com

Dr.Rezamand

azimRezamand@yahoo.com

Pediatric
Oncologist Q
1D +
Dr.Hyradfar Dr. Tavakolifar
hiradfarataolah@yahoo.com O Yousef.ta@gmail.com
Pediatric
Urologist
Dr.Behbahani Dr.Mortazavi
Ghalehgolab@¥ahoo.com Fmortazavi@tbzmed.ac.ir
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Pediatrician ‘ f"

Dr.Kargar maher

Dr.Faraji-
Farji65@gmail.com

kargarm@gmail.com
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